REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Registration

City: Rising Sun
VIN: 1GB3GRBG5J1334578

. Collins Bus
Make of Body: Corporation

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 10/3/2018 Time:
RISING-SUN OHIO COUNTY COMM. Corp ID:
110 Henrietta St
- County
Zip: 47040 Number:
License Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2018 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 724
Inspected s Clark PE:
By:

8:09
AM
586080

58

A7

2018

6665



