

REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of Inspection:	Registration	Date:	10/3/2018	Time:	8:09 AM
Name of School Corporation:	RISING-SUN OHIO COUNTY COMM.	Corp ID:	586080		
Address of School Corporation:	110 Henrietta St				
City:	Rising Sun	Zip:	47040	County Number:	58
VIN:	1GB3GRBG5J1334578	License Number:	A7		
Make of Body:	Collins Bus Corporation	Year:	2018	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet
Bus Type:	Mileage: 724				
Inspection Status:	A	Inspected By:	Chris Clark	PE:	6665

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description